Surrey Age Group Championships 2026

Non-Qualifying Entries

Club
Croydon Amphibians SC
Croydon Amphibians SC
Croydon Amphibians SC
Croydon Amphibians SC
Croydon Amphibians SC
EImbridge Phoenix SC
EImbridge Phoenix SC
EImbridge Phoenix SC
EImbridge Phoenix SC
EImbridge Phoenix SC
Elmbridge Phoenix SC
EImbridge Phoenix SC
EImbridge Phoenix SC
EImbridge Phoenix SC
EImbridge Phoenix SC
EImbridge Phoenix SC
Epsom District SC
Epsom District SC
Epsom District SC
Epsom District SC
Epsom District SC
Epsom District SC
Epsom District SC
Guildford City Swimming Club
Guildford City Swimming Club
Guildford City Swimming Club
Guildford City Swimming Club
Guildford City Swimming Club
Guildford City Swimming Club
Guildford City Swimming Club
Guildford City Swimming Club
Guildford City Swimming Club
Guildford City Swimming Club
Guildford City Swimming Club
Leander SC
Leander SC
Leander SC
Leander SC
Reed's Swimming Club (Cobham)
Southwark Aquatics SC
Wandsworth SC
Wandsworth SC
Wandsworth SC
Wandsworth SC
Wandsworth SC
Wey Valley SC
Wey Valley SC
Woking SC
Woking SC
Woking SC
Woking SC
Woking SC

Entry
Number

0113
0113
0113
0113
0113
0131
0131
0131
0131
0131
0131
0131
0131
0131
0131
0131
0100
0100
0100
0100
0100
0100
0100
0121
0121
0121
0121
0121
0121
0121
0121
0121
0121
0121
0102
0102
0102
0102
0070
0115
0085
0085
0085
0085
0085
0042
0042
0120
0120
0120
0120
0120

Athlete
Borisov, Kaloyan B
Handley, Oliver
Khachaturyan, Alexander V
Lewis, Tarryn Y
Parkinson, Arthur A
Baramidze, Alexandre
Baramidze, Alexandre
Croucher, Jack
Goldhawk, Archie
Law, Michael
Poirier, Lucy
Staniak, Rosalie
Staniak, Rosalie
Starkey, Isla
Starkey, Toby
Stearn-Reid, Sebastian
Baker, Marnie
Bulukraqi, Amaryllis
Burstow, George

Janse van Rensburg, Hayden

Poole, Oliver
Speirs, Jessica
Zhuang, Emily
Abraham, Caspar
Aiglon, Eloise

Calf, Charlie
Clarke, Olivia
Drew, Luke

Drew, Luke

Fongo, Sebastian
Kemp, Fraser
Mockford, Hattie
Walker, Charis
Walker, Hamish
Casey, Frederick C
DeBlasio, Diego
Liddle, Mimi-MaeJ
Liddle, Mimi-Mae )
Lount, Thomas
Ferguson-Smith, Findlay
Bansal, Rahul
Bansal, Rahul
Benckert, George
Filyov, Aleksandar
Williams-Read, Agnes
Clapp, George
Melville, Benjamin
Brown, Scarlett
Brown, Scarlett
Owen, Evie

Shaw, Morgan W
Turner, Daniel

Registration Athlete
Number
1692038
1369947
1468636
1440739
1651162
1309162
1309162
1723875
1649103
1789157
1476494
1373985
1373985
1676144
1632242
1321857
1169563
1613934
1461972
1698143
1461938
1705974
1655962
1784673
1648508
1687761
1679881
1342411
1342411
1497352
1576910
1793551
1589643
1589636
1661848
1733059
1434883
1434883
1448681
1365914
1349913
1349913
1769052
1651938
1671926
827618
1670480
1329744
1329744
1374289
1442550
1321899
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Event
200m Individual Medley
200m Backstroke
50m Butterfly
50m Freestyle
50m Breaststroke
50m Freestyle
50m Backstroke
100m Freestyle
200m Freestyle
200m Breaststroke
50m Freestyle
800m Freestyle
100m Backstroke
100m Freestyle
200m Freestyle
50m Breaststroke
50m Freestyle
400m Individual Medley
100m Butterfly
50m Butterfly
400m Freestyle
50m Butterfly
100m Breaststroke
50m Backstroke
100m Backstroke
100m Freestyle
50m Freestyle
400m Freestyle
200m Individual Medley
50m Freestyle
50m Freestyle
100m Freestyle
50m Breaststroke
400m Freestyle
50m Freestyle
100m Backstroke
50m Freestyle
100m Freestyle
50m Freestyle
200m Breaststroke
400m Freestyle
100m Backstroke
50m Butterfly
50m Freestyle
100m Freestyle
100m Butterfly
50m Freestyle
100m Freestyle
50m Backstroke
50m Freestyle
400m Individual Medley
50m Freestyle

Event Age
Group
Agel3
18/Over
Age 16
Agel5
Agel5
Agel7
Agel7
Age17
Age12
Agel3
Agel2
Agel5
Agel5

Ages10-11
Age 14
18/Over
Agel6
Age 16
Agel6
Age12
Age 16
Agel3
Agel3

Ages 10-11

Ages 10-11
Age16

Ages10-11
18/Over
18/Over
Agel2
Agel3

Ages 10-11
Age 16
Agel12
Agel3
Agel4
Agel6
Age 16
18/Over
18/Over
Agel6
Age 16
Agel3
Age17
Age15
18/Over
Agel2
Agel7
Agel7
Age16
Age 14
18/Over

Entry Time
2:48.50
2:12.90

28.99
29.42
36.62
25.77
30.94
56.86
2:39.87
3:14.82
331
10:39.56
1:12.97
1:16.87
2:18.67
34.37
28.99
5:46.62
1:08.12
39.25
4:39.47
34.56
1:33.45
43.28
1:26.10
58.54
35.56
4:22.24
2:18.22
3331
30.7
1:17.02
39.56
5:35.83
30.71
1:13.62
28.95
1:03.01
25.55
2:41.20
4:39.45
1:07.12
35.45
25.78
1:04.73
1:03.44
33.34
1:03.31
34.2
28.9
5:44.81
25.22

Entry Time Time Validation

Course
SCM
SCM
SCM
SCM
SCM
SCM
SCM
SCM
SCM
SCM
SCM
SCM
SCM
SCM
SCM
SCM
SCM
SCM
SCM
SCM
SCM
SCM
SCM
SCM
SCM
SCM
SCM
SCM
SCM
SCM
SCM
SCM
SCM
SCM
SCM
SCM
SCM
SCM
SCM
SCM
SCM
SCM
SCM
SCM
SCM
SCM
SCM
LCM
SCM
SCM
SCM
SCM

Status
Valid
Valid
Valid
Valid
Valid
Valid
Valid
Valid
Valid
Valid
Valid
Valid
Valid
Valid
Valid
Valid
Valid
Valid
Valid
Valid
Valid
Valid
Valid
Valid
Valid
Valid
Valid
Valid
Valid
Valid
Valid
Valid
Valid
Valid
Valid
Valid
Valid
Valid
Valid
Valid
Valid
Valid
Valid
Valid
Valid
Valid
Valid
Valid
Valid
Valid
Valid
Valid

Qualifies

No

Status
Rejected
Rejected
Rejected
Rejected
Rejected
Rejected
Rejected
Rejected
Rejected
Rejected
Rejected
Rejected
Rejected
Rejected
Rejected
Rejected
Rejected
Rejected
Rejected
Rejected
Rejected
Rejected
Rejected
Rejected
Rejected
Rejected
Rejected
Rejected
Rejected
Rejected
Rejected
Rejected
Rejected
Rejected
Rejected
Rejected
Rejected
Rejected
Rejected
Rejected
Rejected
Rejected
Rejected
Rejected
Rejected
Rejected
Rejected
Rejected
Rejected
Rejected
Rejected
Rejected

Reason
Entry does not meet the consideration or qualifying times
Entry does not meet the consideration or qualifying times
Entry does not meet the consideration or qualifying times
Entry does not meet the consideration or qualifying times
Entry does not meet the consideration or qualifying times
Entry does not meet the consideration or qualifying times
Entry does not meet the consideration or qualifying times
Entry does not meet the consideration or qualifying times
Entry does not meet the consideration or qualifying times
Entry does not meet the consideration or qualifying times
Entry does not meet the consideration or qualifying times
Entry does not meet the consideration or qualifying times
Entry does not meet the consideration or qualifying times
Entry does not meet the consideration or qualifying times
Entry does not meet the consideration or qualifying times
Entry does not meet the consideration or qualifying times
Entry does not meet the consideration or qualifying times
Entry does not meet the consideration or qualifying times
Entry does not meet the consideration or qualifying times
Entry does not meet the consideration or qualifying times
Entry does not meet the consideration or qualifying times
Entry does not meet the consideration or qualifying times
Entry does not meet the consideration or qualifying times
Entry does not meet the consideration or qualifying times
Entry does not meet the consideration or qualifying times
Entry does not meet the consideration or qualifying times
Entry does not meet the consideration or qualifying times
Entry does not meet the consideration or qualifying times
Entry does not meet the consideration or qualifying times
Entry does not meet the consideration or qualifying times
Entry does not meet the consideration or qualifying times
Entry does not meet the consideration or qualifying times
Entry does not meet the consideration or qualifying times
Entry does not meet the consideration or qualifying times
Entry does not meet the consideration or qualifying times
Entry does not meet the consideration or qualifying times
Entry does not meet the consideration or qualifying times
Entry does not meet the consideration or qualifying times
Entry does not meet the consideration or qualifying times
Entry does not meet the consideration or qualifying times
Entry does not meet the consideration or qualifying times
Entry does not meet the consideration or qualifying times
Entry does not meet the consideration or qualifying times
Entry does not meet the consideration or qualifying times
Entry does not meet the consideration or qualifying times
Entry does not meet the consideration or qualifying times
Entry does not meet the consideration or qualifying times
Entry does not meet the consideration or qualifying times
Entry does not meet the consideration or qualifying times
Entry does not meet the consideration or qualifying times
Entry does not meet the consideration or qualifying times
Entry does not meet the consideration or qualifying times



