

Surrey Age Group Championships 2026

Non-Qualifying Entries

Club	Entry Number	Athlete	Registration Number	Athlete		Event Age	Group	Entry Time	Course	Status	Qualifies	Status	Reason
				Number	Sex								
Croydon Amphibians SC	0113	Borisov, Kaloyan B	1692038	M	200m Individual Medley	Age 13	Age 13	2:48.50	SCM	Valid	No	Rejected	Entry does not meet the consideration or qualifying times
Croydon Amphibians SC	0113	Handley, Oliver	1369947	M	200m Backstroke	18/Over	Age 15	2:12.90	SCM	Valid	No	Rejected	Entry does not meet the consideration or qualifying times
Croydon Amphibians SC	0113	Khachaturyan, Alexander V	1468636	M	50m Butterfly	Age 16	Age 16	28.99	SCM	Valid	No	Rejected	Entry does not meet the consideration or qualifying times
Croydon Amphibians SC	0113	Lewis, Tarryn Y	1440739	F	50m Freestyle	Age 15	Age 15	29.42	SCM	Valid	No	Rejected	Entry does not meet the consideration or qualifying times
Croydon Amphibians SC	0113	Parkinson, Arthur A	1651162	M	50m Breaststroke	Age 15	Age 15	36.62	SCM	Valid	No	Rejected	Entry does not meet the consideration or qualifying times
Elmbridge Phoenix SC	0131	Baramidze, Alexandre	1309162	M	50m Freestyle	Age 17	Age 17	25.77	SCM	Valid	No	Rejected	Entry does not meet the consideration or qualifying times
Elmbridge Phoenix SC	0131	Baramidze, Alexandre	1309162	M	50m Backstroke	Age 17	Age 17	30.94	SCM	Valid	No	Rejected	Entry does not meet the consideration or qualifying times
Elmbridge Phoenix SC	0131	Croucher, Jack	1723875	M	100m Freestyle	Age 17	Age 17	56.86	SCM	Valid	No	Rejected	Entry does not meet the consideration or qualifying times
Elmbridge Phoenix SC	0131	Goldhawk, Archie	1649103	M	200m Freestyle	Age 12	Age 12	2:39.87	SCM	Valid	No	Rejected	Entry does not meet the consideration or qualifying times
Elmbridge Phoenix SC	0131	Law, Michael	1789157	M	200m Breaststroke	Age 13	Age 13	3:14.82	SCM	Valid	No	Rejected	Entry does not meet the consideration or qualifying times
Elmbridge Phoenix SC	0131	Poirier, Lucy	1476494	F	50m Freestyle	Age 12	Age 12	33.1	SCM	Valid	No	Rejected	Entry does not meet the consideration or qualifying times
Elmbridge Phoenix SC	0131	Staniak, Rosalie	1373985	F	800m Freestyle	Age 15	Age 15	10:39.56	SCM	Valid	No	Rejected	Entry does not meet the consideration or qualifying times
Elmbridge Phoenix SC	0131	Staniak, Rosalie	1373985	F	100m Backstroke	Age 15	Age 15	1:12.97	SCM	Valid	No	Rejected	Entry does not meet the consideration or qualifying times
Elmbridge Phoenix SC	0131	Starkey, Isla	1676144	F	100m Freestyle	Ages 10-11		1:16.87	SCM	Valid	No	Rejected	Entry does not meet the consideration or qualifying times
Elmbridge Phoenix SC	0131	Starkey, Toby	1632242	M	200m Freestyle	Age 14	Age 14	2:18.67	SCM	Valid	No	Rejected	Entry does not meet the consideration or qualifying times
Elmbridge Phoenix SC	0131	Stearn-Reid, Sebastian	1321857	M	50m Breaststroke	18/Over	Age 15	34.37	SCM	Valid	No	Rejected	Entry does not meet the consideration or qualifying times
Epsom District SC	0100	Baker, Marnie	1169563	F	50m Freestyle	Age 16	Age 16	28.99	SCM	Valid	No	Rejected	Entry does not meet the consideration or qualifying times
Epsom District SC	0100	Bulukraqi, Amaryllis	1613934	F	400m Individual Medley	Age 16	Age 16	5:46.62	SCM	Valid	No	Rejected	Entry does not meet the consideration or qualifying times
Epsom District SC	0100	Burstow, George	1461972	M	100m Butterfly	Age 16	Age 16	1:08.12	SCM	Valid	No	Rejected	Entry does not meet the consideration or qualifying times
Epsom District SC	0100	Janse van Rensburg, Hayden	1698143	M	50m Butterfly	Age 12	Age 12	39.25	SCM	Valid	No	Rejected	Entry does not meet the consideration or qualifying times
Epsom District SC	0100	Poole, Oliver	1461938	M	400m Freestyle	Age 16	Age 16	4:39.47	SCM	Valid	No	Rejected	Entry does not meet the consideration or qualifying times
Epsom District SC	0100	Speirs, Jessica	1705974	F	50m Butterfly	Age 13	Age 13	34.56	SCM	Valid	No	Rejected	Entry does not meet the consideration or qualifying times
Epsom District SC	0100	Zhuang, Emily	1655962	F	100m Breaststroke	Age 13	Age 13	1:33.45	SCM	Valid	No	Rejected	Entry does not meet the consideration or qualifying times
Guildford City Swimming Club	0121	Abraham, Caspar	1784673	M	50m Backstroke	Ages 10-11		43.28	SCM	Valid	No	Rejected	Entry does not meet the consideration or qualifying times
Guildford City Swimming Club	0121	Aiglon, Eloise	1648508	F	100m Backstroke	Ages 10-11		1:26.10	SCM	Valid	No	Rejected	Entry does not meet the consideration or qualifying times
Guildford City Swimming Club	0121	Calf, Charlie	1687761	M	100m Freestyle	Age 16	Age 16	58.54	SCM	Valid	No	Rejected	Entry does not meet the consideration or qualifying times
Guildford City Swimming Club	0121	Clarke, Olivia	1679881	F	50m Freestyle	Ages 10-11		35.56	SCM	Valid	No	Rejected	Entry does not meet the consideration or qualifying times
Guildford City Swimming Club	0121	Drew, Luke	1342411	M	400m Freestyle	18/Over	Age 12	4:22.24	SCM	Valid	No	Rejected	Entry does not meet the consideration or qualifying times
Guildford City Swimming Club	0121	Drew, Luke	1342411	M	200m Individual Medley	18/Over	Age 12	2:18.22	SCM	Valid	No	Rejected	Entry does not meet the consideration or qualifying times
Guildford City Swimming Club	0121	Fongo, Sebastian	1497352	M	50m Freestyle	Age 12	Age 12	33.31	SCM	Valid	No	Rejected	Entry does not meet the consideration or qualifying times
Guildford City Swimming Club	0121	Kemp, Fraser	1576910	M	50m Freestyle	Age 13	Age 13	30.7	SCM	Valid	No	Rejected	Entry does not meet the consideration or qualifying times
Guildford City Swimming Club	0121	Mockford, Hattie	1793551	F	100m Freestyle	Ages 10-11		1:17.02	SCM	Valid	No	Rejected	Entry does not meet the consideration or qualifying times
Guildford City Swimming Club	0121	Walker, Charis	1589643	F	50m Breaststroke	Age 16	Age 16	39.56	SCM	Valid	No	Rejected	Entry does not meet the consideration or qualifying times
Guildford City Swimming Club	0121	Walker, Hamish	1589636	M	400m Freestyle	Age 12	Age 12	5:35.83	SCM	Valid	No	Rejected	Entry does not meet the consideration or qualifying times
Leander SC	0102	Casey, Frederick C	1661848	M	50m Freestyle	Age 13	Age 13	30.71	SCM	Valid	No	Rejected	Entry does not meet the consideration or qualifying times
Leander SC	0102	De Blasio, Diego	1733059	M	100m Backstroke	Age 14	Age 14	1:13.62	SCM	Valid	No	Rejected	Entry does not meet the consideration or qualifying times
Leander SC	0102	Liddle, Mimi-Mae J	1434883	F	50m Freestyle	Age 16	Age 16	28.95	SCM	Valid	No	Rejected	Entry does not meet the consideration or qualifying times
Leander SC	0102	Liddle, Mimi-Mae J	1434883	F	100m Freestyle	Age 16	Age 16	1:03.01	SCM	Valid	No	Rejected	Entry does not meet the consideration or qualifying times
Reed's Swimming Club (Cobham)	0070	Lount, Thomas	1448681	M	50m Freestyle	18/Over	Age 18	25.55	SCM	Valid	No	Rejected	Entry does not meet the consideration or qualifying times
Southwark Aquatics SC	0115	Ferguson-Smith, Findlay	1365914	M	200m Breaststroke	18/Over	Age 18	2:41.20	SCM	Valid	No	Rejected	Entry does not meet the consideration or qualifying times
Wandsworth SC	0085	Bansal, Rahul	1349913	M	400m Freestyle	Age 16	Age 16	4:39.45	SCM	Valid	No	Rejected	Entry does not meet the consideration or qualifying times
Wandsworth SC	0085	Bansal, Rahul	1349913	M	100m Backstroke	Age 16	Age 16	1:07.12	SCM	Valid	No	Rejected	Entry does not meet the consideration or qualifying times
Wandsworth SC	0085	Benckert, George	1769052	M	50m Butterfly	Age 13	Age 13	35.45	SCM	Valid	No	Rejected	Entry does not meet the consideration or qualifying times
Wandsworth SC	0085	Filyov, Aleksandar	1651938	M	50m Freestyle	Age 17	Age 17	25.78	SCM	Valid	No	Rejected	Entry does not meet the consideration or qualifying times
Wandsworth SC	0085	Williams-Read, Agnes	1671926	F	100m Freestyle	Age 15	Age 15	1:04.73	SCM	Valid	No	Rejected	Entry does not meet the consideration or qualifying times
Wey Valley SC	0042	Clapp, George	827618	M	100m Butterfly	18/Over	Age 18	1:03.44	SCM	Valid	No	Rejected	Entry does not meet the consideration or qualifying times
Wey Valley SC	0042	Melville, Benjamin	1670480	M	50m Freestyle	Age 12	Age 12	33.34	SCM	Valid	No	Rejected	Entry does not meet the consideration or qualifying times
Woking SC	0120	Brown, Scarlett	1329744	F	100m Freestyle	Age 17	Age 17	1:03.31	LCM	Valid	No	Rejected	Entry does not meet the consideration or qualifying times
Woking SC	0120	Brown, Scarlett	1329744	F	50m Backstroke	Age 17	Age 17	34.2	SCM	Valid	No	Rejected	Entry does not meet the consideration or qualifying times
Woking SC	0120	Owen, Evie	1374289	F	50m Freestyle	Age 16	Age 16	28.9	SCM	Valid	No	Rejected	Entry does not meet the consideration or qualifying times
Woking SC	0120	Shaw, Morgan W	1442550	M	400m Individual Medley	Age 14	Age 14	5:44.81	SCM	Valid	No	Rejected	Entry does not meet the consideration or qualifying times
Woking SC	0120	Turner, Daniel	1321899	M	50m Freestyle	18/Over	Age 18	25.22	SCM	Valid	No	Rejected	Entry does not meet the consideration or qualifying times